
第12回中野市体育協会長杯争奪スプリングテニス大会（Ｄ）

男 子　【決勝トーナメント】

永野佳次 (フリー)

青木一孫 (中野市役所ＴＣ)

1

W/O

畦上公司 (フェニックスＴＣ)

丸山　覚 (フェニックスＴＣ)

1

61

原沢健一 (フェニックスＴＣ)

涌井国宏 (小布施ローンＴＣ)

9

62

小布施伸明 (須坂ローンＴＣ)

峯村光喜 (須坂ローンＴＣ)

女 子　【決勝トーナメント】

綿貫由利子 (ｔｅａｍ　ＨＥＲＯ)

鈴木千絵 (ハイジ)

1

60

門田ゆりか (Ｔｉｐａ！)

千野恵美子 (ＴＥＡＭ　ｍ＆ｍ)

9

62

和田　薫 (セントポーリア)

新藤直子 (ＭＡＸ)

9

64

涌井美代子 (ＴＥＡＭ　ｍ＆ｍ)

滝沢正枝 (サンバレーＴＣ)
9

1

6

5

9

1

6

優勝

3

優勝



第12回中野市体育協会長杯争奪スプリングテニス大会（Ｄ）

男 子　【コンソレーション】

永井 弘 (山洋電気ＴＣ)

小林弘和 (長野市役所ＴＣ)

7

田川哲仁 (須坂市役所) 64

山崎達也 (須坂市役所)

7

64

小林礼弥 (中野立志館高校) 7

山田　翔 (中野立志館高校) 64

永田五男 (ラブオールＴＣ)

市之宮昭雄 (フェニックスＴＣ)

8

62

松島群司 (フェニックスＴＣ)

田中徹宏 (フェニックスＴＣ)

女 子　【コンソレーション】

原山和子 (飯綱リゾートＴＣ)

善財千恵子 (飯綱リゾートＴＣ)

4

原田奈緒 (エーデルＴＣ) 64

工藤かおり (スイートスポットＴＣ)

7

64

岩渕春菜 (中野立志館高校) 4

湯本華音 (中野立志館高校) 64

川野美恵 (タヤマスポーツＴＣ)

山ノ井邦子 (タヤマスポーツＴＣ)

8

61

小林明子 (上田日本無線ＴＣ)

原田敦子 (長野日本無線ＴＣ)

4

8

2

4

7

3

2

8

7

5

コンソレ
優勝

コンソレ
優勝


